
Part#: TBD62004AFG,EL Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16SOP In Stock: 246560

RFQ

Part#: TBD62003AFG,EL Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16SOP In Stock: 258598

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S1AC1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1550/1310NM In Stock: 1380

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S2CK1-K11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1550/1310NM In Stock: 804

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S2AA1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550NM In Stock: 1379

RFQ

Part#: TBD62004APG Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16DIP In Stock: 261915

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S1CA1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 1000BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550N In Stock: 1446

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S2CB1-K11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550NM In Stock: 779

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S1CK1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 1000BASE, BIDI, 1550/1310NM In Stock: 1142

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S2CA1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 1000BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550N In Stock: 1432

RFQ

Part#: TBD62003APG Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16DIP In Stock: 263836

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S1AA1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550NM In Stock: 1263

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S2AC1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1550/1310NM In Stock: 1290

RFQ

Part#: TBD62003AFNG,EL Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16SSOP In Stock: 197647

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S1CK1-K11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1550/1310NM In Stock: 800

RFQ

Part#: TBD62004AFNG,EL Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16SSOP In Stock: 224893

RFQ

Part#: TBD62004AFWG,EL Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16PSOP In Stock: 416179

RFQ

Part#: TBD-S2CK1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 1000BASE, BIDI, 1550/1310NM In Stock: 1265

RFQ

Part#: TBD62003AFWG,EL Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 7CH 0.5A 16PSOP In Stock: 431332

RFQ

Part#: TBD62064AFAG,EHZ Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Description: IC DRVR TRANS ARRAY 4-CH 24SSOP In Stock: 96516

RFQ
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Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. TBD-S1CB1-K11

TBD-S1CB1-K11

Part Number TBD-S1CB1-K11

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 828 pcs

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V

Series -

RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module General Purpose 1.25Gbps 1310nm 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V LC Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Connector Type LC

Applications General Purpose
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Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

TBD-S1CB1-K11 RoHS Compliant

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. Hong Kong

SFP, 100BASE, BIDI , 1310/1550NM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

TBD-SxCB1-K11  
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https://www.components-store.com/
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CB1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CB1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/datasheets/ee/TBD-S1CB1-K11.pdf
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2189094.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CB1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/products/Optoelectronics.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004AFG,EL.html
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https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/935680.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CK1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CK1-K11.html
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https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2AA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5728043.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004APG.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004APG.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5881640.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5195377.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CB1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CB1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3646648.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CK1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CK1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1410173.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5975096.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62003APG.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62003APG.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3751545.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1AA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1AA1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4389121.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2AC1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2AC1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4244394.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62003AFNG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62003AFNG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2314943.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CK1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S1CK1-K11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6703196.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004AFNG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004AFNG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1723025.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004AFWG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62004AFWG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/105764.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CK1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TBD-S2CK1-G11.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5247322.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62003AFWG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62003AFWG,EL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2421730.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62064AFAG,EHZ.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage/TBD62064AFAG,EHZ.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Toshiba-Semiconductor-and-Storage.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3851534.htm
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